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Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 Äschlimann Simon (2009) 10.00

+ Burri Livio (2010) 10.00

 
1 Berger Lorenz (2010) 10.00

+ Burri Jérome (2009) 10.00

 
1 Bissig John (2009) 10.00

+ Schumacher Tim (2010) 10.00

1 a Ettlin Vivian (2009) 10.00
+ Lustenberger Adrian (2010) 10.00

1 b Fankhauser Roland (2010) 10.00
+ Wicki Stefan (2009) 10.00

1 Lötscher Laurin (2010) 10.00
+ Imhof Yannik (2010) 10.00

1 a Reinhard Andreas (2009) 10.00
+ Bösch Janis (2009) 10.00

1 b Riedweg Maurice (2009) 10.00
+ Rölli Joel (2009) 10.00

1 a Stadelmann Dario (2009) 10.00
+ Gehrig Ueli (2009) 10.00

1 b Stadelmann David (2009) 10.00
+ Duss Aaron (2009) 10.00

1 c Stadelmann Marco (2009) 10.00
+ Helfenstein Simon (2010) 10.00

1 Wolf Silvan (2009) 10.00
+ Leu Tobias (2010) 10.00

1 Zenklusen Emilio (2010) 10.00
+ Wicki Adrian (2010) 10.00

1 a Durrer Loris (2009) 9.75
+ Estermann Colin (2009) 9.75

1 b Duss Janis (2009) 9.75
+ Imfeld Samuel (2009) 9.75

1 Götschi Nik (2009) 9.75
+ Bachmann Florin (2009) 9.75

1 Krummenacher Severin (2010) 9.75
+ Vogler Jonas (2009) 9.75

1 Loia Cosimo (2009) 9.75
+ Hirschi Marco (2009) 9.75

1 Philipp Roy (2010) 9.75
+ Koller Janik (2009) 9.75

1 a Riedweg Adriano (2009) 9.75
+ Imfeld Maurus (2009) 9.75

1 b Riedweg Mathieu (2010) 9.75
+ Hess Joel (2010) 9.75

1 Schöpfer Florian (2009) 9.75
+ Durrer Sämi (2009) 9.75

1 Steiger Simon (2010) 9.75
+ Zemp Leon (2009) 9.75

1 Vogler Lukas (2009) 9.75
+ Wicki Elias (2010) 9.75

1 a Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 9.75
+ 9.75

1 b Zeier Nils (2010) 9.75
+ Glanzmann Simon (2010) 9.75

1 Zenklusen Lauro (2010) 9.75
+ Gasser Ivo (2009) 9.75

1 a Hüsler Vitus (2009) 9.00
- Imfeld Mario (2009) 9.00

1 b Imfeld Mario (2009) 9.00
- Hüsler Vitus (2009) 9.00

1 Bachmann Florin (2009) 8.75
o Götschi Nik (2009) 8.75

1 Durrer Sämi (2009) 8.75
o Schöpfer Florian (2009) 8.75

1 Gasser Ivo (2009) 8.75
o Zenklusen Lauro (2010) 8.75

1 Schumacher Tim (2010) 8.75
o Bissig John (2009) 8.75

1 Wicki Adrian (2010) 8.75
o Zenklusen Emilio (2010) 8.75

1 Bösch Janis (2009) 8.50
o Reinhard Andreas (2009) 8.50

1 a Burri Jérome (2009) 8.50
o Berger Lorenz (2010) 8.50

1 b Burri Livio (2010) 8.50
o Äschlimann Simon (2009) 8.50

1 Duss Aaron (2009) 8.50
o Stadelmann David (2009) 8.50

1 Estermann Colin (2009) 8.50
o Durrer Loris (2009) 8.50

1 Gehrig Ueli (2009) 8.50
o Stadelmann Dario (2009) 8.50

1 Glanzmann Simon (2010) 8.50
o Zeier Nils (2010) 8.50

1 a Helfenstein Simon (2010) 8.50
o Stadelmann Marco (2009) 8.50

1 b Hess Joel (2010) 8.50
o Riedweg Mathieu (2010) 8.50

1 c Hirschi Marco (2009) 8.50
o Loia Cosimo (2009) 8.50

1 a Imfeld Maurus (2009) 8.50
o Riedweg Adriano (2009) 8.50

1 b Imfeld Samuel (2009) 8.50
o Duss Janis (2009) 8.50

1 c Imhof Yannik (2010) 8.50
o Lötscher Laurin (2010) 8.50

1 Koller Janik (2009) 8.50
o Philipp Roy (2010) 8.50

1 Leu Tobias (2010) 8.50
o Wolf Silvan (2009) 8.50

1 Lustenberger Adrian (2010) 8.50
o Ettlin Vivian (2009) 8.50

1 Rölli Joel (2009) 8.50
o Riedweg Maurice (2009) 8.50

1 Schleiss Fabio (2010) 8.50
o Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 8.50

1 Vogler Jonas (2009) 8.50
o Krummenacher Severin (2010) 8.50

1 a Wicki Elias (2010) 8.50
o Vogler Lukas (2009) 8.50

1 b Wicki Stefan (2009) 8.50
o Fankhauser Roland (2010) 8.50

1 Zemp Leon (2009) 8.50
o Steiger Simon (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 Amrhyn Jonas (2003) 10.00

+ Rölli Florian (2004) 10.00

 
1 Birrer Sandro (2003) 10.00

+ Amrein Fabian (2003) 10.00

 
1 Durrer Kevin (2004) 10.00

+ Zberg Nuyen (2003) 10.00

1 a Egli Severin (2004) 10.00
+ Füglister Stefan (2003) 10.00

1 b Emmenegger Manuel (2004) 10.00
+ Stadelmann Roman (2004) 10.00

1 a Heller Ivan (2003) 10.00
+ Rust Lorin (2004) 10.00

1 b Hodel Silvan (2004) 10.00
+ Muff Pierre (2004) 10.00

1 Johann Kilian (2003) 10.00
+ Grüter Philip (2004) 10.00

1 Küng Jonas (2004) 10.00
+ Klauser Fabian (2004) 10.00

1 a Lüthi Lukas (2003) 10.00
+ Lipp Raffael (2004) 10.00

1 b Lustenberger Marc (2003) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Sven (2003) 10.00

1 Rohrer Philipp (2004) 10.00
+ Koch Florian (2003) 10.00

1 Schmidiger Lukas (2004) 10.00
+ Bättig Lukas (2004) 10.00

1 a Schöpfer Marco (2003) 10.00
+ Erni Lukas (2004) 10.00

1 b Schöpfer Roman (2003) 10.00
+ Staffelbach Noah (2003) 10.00

1 Theiler Andre (2003) 10.00
+ Schöpfer Elias (2004) 10.00

1 a Wicki Daniel (2003) 10.00
+ Müller Sascha (2004) 10.00

1 b Wobmann Manuel (2003) 10.00
+ Windler Dylan (2003) 10.00
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1 Zihlmann Pascal (2003) 10.00
+ Arnold Livio (2004) 10.00

1 a Amrein Joel (2003) 9.75
+ Ziswiler Cyril (2004) 9.75

1 b Britschgi Marcel (2003) 9.75
+ Heinrich Cyril (2003) 9.75

1 a Duss Yvan (2003) 9.75
+ Michel Peter (2003) 9.75

1 b Erni Jano (2003) 9.75
+ Theiler Nils (2004) 9.75

1 Gämperle David (2004) 9.75
+ Wesemann Micha (2003) 9.75

1 Jung Valentin (2003) 9.75
+ Koch Cyrill (2004) 9.75

1 Müller Lukas (2003) 9.75
+ Meyer Lukas (2004) 9.75

1 Portmann Curdin (2003) 9.75
+ Hirschi Niklas (2004) 9.75

1 Riebli Leon (2003) 9.75
+ Zemp Christian (2004) 9.75

1 Rohrer Sven (2004) 9.75
+ Kunz Florian (2003) 9.75

1 Schnider Ramon (2004) 9.75
+ Stadelmann Roman (2004) 9.75

1 Schwyzer Sebastian (2004) 9.75
+ Achermann Jan (2004) 9.75

1 Suter Dario (2004) 9.75
+ Portmann David (2004) 9.75

1 Bucher Adrian (2004) 9.00
- Niederberger Tobias (2004) 9.00

1 a Egli Kilian (2004) 9.00
- Studer Pascal (2004) 9.00

1 b Hodel Remo (2003) 9.00
- Stübi Noël (2004) 9.00

1 Niederberger Tobias (2004) 9.00
- Bucher Adrian (2004) 9.00

1 a Studer Pascal (2004) 9.00
- Egli Kilian (2004) 9.00

1 b Stübi Noël (2004) 9.00
- Hodel Remo (2003) 9.00

1 Ettlin Mario (2003) 8.75
- Suter Nicolas (2003) 8.75

1 Suter Nicolas (2003) 8.75
- Ettlin Mario (2003) 8.75

1 a Achermann Jan (2004) 8.75
o Schwyzer Sebastian (2004) 8.75

1 b Amrein Fabian (2003) 8.75
o Birrer Sandro (2003) 8.75

1 Kunz Florian (2003) 8.75
o Rohrer Sven (2004) 8.75

1 a Muff Pierre (2004) 8.75
o Hodel Silvan (2004) 8.75

1 b Portmann David (2004) 8.75
o Suter Dario (2004) 8.75

1 Wesemann Micha (2003) 8.75
o Gämperle David (2004) 8.75

1 Zberg Nuyen (2003) 8.75
o Durrer Kevin (2004) 8.75

1 Arnold Livio (2004) 8.50
o Zihlmann Pascal (2003) 8.50

1 Bättig Lukas (2004) 8.50
o Schmidiger Lukas (2004) 8.50

1 Erni Lukas (2004) 8.50
o Schöpfer Marco (2003) 8.50

1 Fankhauser Sven (2003) 8.50
o Lustenberger Marc (2003) 8.50

1 Füglister Stefan (2003) 8.50
o Egli Severin (2004) 8.50

1 Grüter Philip (2004) 8.50
o Johann Kilian (2003) 8.50

1 Heinrich Cyril (2003) 8.50
o Britschgi Marcel (2003) 8.50

1 Hirschi Niklas (2004) 8.50
o Portmann Curdin (2003) 8.50

1 a Klauser Fabian (2004) 8.50
o Küng Jonas (2004) 8.50

1 b Koch Cyrill (2004) 8.50
o Jung Valentin (2003) 8.50

1 c Koch Florian (2003) 8.50
o Rohrer Philipp (2004) 8.50

1 Lipp Raffael (2004) 8.50
o Lüthi Lukas (2003) 8.50

1 a Meyer Lukas (2004) 8.50
o Müller Lukas (2003) 8.50

1 b Michel Peter (2003) 8.50
o Duss Yvan (2003) 8.50

1 Müller Sascha (2004) 8.50
o Wicki Daniel (2003) 8.50

1 Rölli Florian (2004) 8.50
o Amrhyn Jonas (2003) 8.50

1 Rust Lorin (2004) 8.50
o Heller Ivan (2003) 8.50

1 Schöpfer Elias (2004) 8.50
o Theiler Andre (2003) 8.50

1 a Stadelmann Roman (2004) 8.50
o Schnider Ramon (2004) 8.50

1 b Staffelbach Noah (2003) 8.50
o Schöpfer Roman (2003) 8.50

1 Theiler Nils (2004) 8.50
o Erni Jano (2003) 8.50

1 Windler Dylan (2003) 8.50
o Wobmann Manuel (2003) 8.50

1 Zemp Christian (2004) 8.50
o Riebli Leon (2003) 8.50

1 Ziswiler Cyril (2004) 8.50
o Amrein Joel (2003) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Amrhyn Simon (2007) 10.00

+ Iten Lars (2008) 10.00

 
1 Bissig Luc (2007) 10.00

+ Röösli Janik (2007) 10.00

 
1 Fankhauser Stefan (2008) 10.00

+ Burtolf Ben (2007) 10.00

1 a Grob Sven (2007) 10.00
+ Zemp Jan (2007) 10.00

1 b Hegi Marvin (2007) 10.00
+ Buholzer Tom (2008) 10.00

1 Imfeld Sebastian (2008) 10.00
+ Ineichen Cyril (2008) 10.00

1 Küng Alain (2008) 10.00
+ Faiz Hameez (2008) 10.00

1 Kunz Ramon (2007) 10.00
+ Krummenacher Elia (2008) 10.00

1 Portmann Jonas (2007) 10.00
+ Heller Alain (2007) 10.00

1 Rölli Noèl (2008) 10.00
+ Zimmermann Janis (2008) 10.00

1 Rohrer Lukas (2007) 10.00
+ Müller Noe (2008) 10.00

1 Schnider Lukas (2007) 10.00
+ Portmann Joel (2007) 10.00

1 Schumacher Raphael (2008) 10.00
+ Berger Fabian (2008) 10.00

1 Steiger Elia (2007) 10.00
+ Stalder Josua (2007) 10.00

1 a Vogel Julian (2007) 10.00
+ Felder Silvio (2007) 10.00

1 b Vogler Elias (2007) 10.00
+ Emmenegger Stefan (2007) 10.00

1 Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 10.00
+ Zemp Elias (2007) 10.00

1 Zurfluh Colin (2007) 10.00
+ Hegglin Julian (2008) 10.00

1 Ettlin Marcel (2007) 9.75
+ Gerber Florian (2007) 9.75

1 a Hüsler Til (2007) 9.75
+ Käch Tim (2007) 9.75

1 b Imboden Lars (2007) 9.75
+ Giger Raphael (2007) 9.75

1 Kunzmann Dylan (2008) 9.75
+ Schallberger Florian (2008) 9.75

1 Lustenberger Jan (2007) 9.75
+ Bachmann Dario (2007) 9.75

1 Renggli Michael (2008) 9.75
+ Durrer Linus (2007) 9.75
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1 Rohrer Lyonel (2007) 9.75
+ Schaller Luca (2008) 9.75

1 Stöckli Mattia (2008) 9.75
+ Hänni Manuel (2008) 9.75

1 Wicki Fabian (2007) 9.75
+ Leu Ueli (2008) 9.75

1 Zemp Andreas (2008) 9.75
+ Renggli Florian (2008) 9.75

1 a Bieri Norik (2008) 9.00
- Thalmann Levin (2007) 9.00

1 b Bissig Glen (2007) 9.00
- Stampfli Andrin (2007) 9.00

1 Rölli Toni (2008) 9.00
- Wüthrich Damian (2007) 9.00

1 a Stadelmann Cyrill (2008) 9.00
- Schacher Mario (2007) 9.00

1 b Stampfli Andrin (2007) 9.00
- Bissig Glen (2007) 9.00

1 Thalmann Levin (2007) 9.00
- Bieri Norik (2008) 9.00

1 Wüthrich Damian (2007) 9.00
- Rölli Toni (2008) 9.00

1 a Füglister Felix (2007) 8.75
- Schumacher Daniel (2007) 8.75

1 b Schacher Mario (2007) 8.75
- Stadelmann Cyrill (2008) 8.75

1 c Schumacher Daniel (2007) 8.75
- Füglister Felix (2007) 8.75

1 Durrer Linus (2007) 8.75
o Renggli Michael (2008) 8.75

1 a Emmenegger Stefan (2007) 8.75
o Vogler Elias (2007) 8.75

1 b Felder Silvio (2007) 8.75
o Vogel Julian (2007) 8.75

1 Heller Alain (2007) 8.75
o Portmann Jonas (2007) 8.75

1 a Portmann Joel (2007) 8.75
o Schnider Lukas (2007) 8.75

1 b Röösli Janik (2007) 8.75
o Bissig Luc (2007) 8.75

1 c Schallberger Florian (2008) 8.75
o Kunzmann Dylan (2008) 8.75

1 Bachmann Dario (2007) 8.50
o Lustenberger Jan (2007) 8.50

1 Berger Fabian (2008) 8.50
o Schumacher Raphael (2008) 8.50

1 Buholzer Tom (2008) 8.50
o Hegi Marvin (2007) 8.50

1 Burtolf Ben (2007) 8.50
o Fankhauser Stefan (2008) 8.50

1 Faiz Hameez (2008) 8.50
o Küng Alain (2008) 8.50

1 a Gerber Florian (2007) 8.50
o Ettlin Marcel (2007) 8.50

1 b Giger Raphael (2007) 8.50
o Imboden Lars (2007) 8.50

1 a Hänni Manuel (2008) 8.50
o Stöckli Mattia (2008) 8.50

1 b Hegglin Julian (2008) 8.50
o Zurfluh Colin (2007) 8.50

1 a Ineichen Cyril (2008) 8.50
o Imfeld Sebastian (2008) 8.50

1 b Iten Lars (2008) 8.50
o Amrhyn Simon (2007) 8.50

1 c Käch Tim (2007) 8.50
o Hüsler Til (2007) 8.50

1 Krummenacher Elia (2008) 8.50
o Kunz Ramon (2007) 8.50

1 Leu Ueli (2008) 8.50
o Wicki Fabian (2007) 8.50

1 Müller Noe (2008) 8.50
o Rohrer Lukas (2007) 8.50

1 Renggli Florian (2008) 8.50
o Zemp Andreas (2008) 8.50

1 Schaller Luca (2008) 8.50
o Rohrer Lyonel (2007) 8.50

1 Stalder Josua (2007) 8.50
o Steiger Elia (2007) 8.50

1 a Zemp Elias (2007) 8.50
o Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 8.50

1 b Zemp Jan (2007) 8.50
o Grob Sven (2007) 8.50

1 Zimmermann Janis (2008) 8.50
o Rölli Noèl (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 Bieri Crispin (2005) 10.00

+ Bernet Dario (2006) 10.00

 
1 Chiodo Gian Paolo (2005) 10.00

+ Bieri Manuel (2006) 10.00

 
1 Duss Livio (2005) 10.00

+ Niederberger Sven (2006) 10.00

1 Erni Remo (2005) 10.00
+ Steinmann Robin (2005) 10.00

1 a Fuchs Jonas (2006) 10.00
+ Wicki Silvan (2005) 10.00

1 b Giger Samuel (2005) 10.00
+ Bucher Livio (2005) 10.00

1 c Gloggner Matthias (2005) 10.00
+ Zenklusen Matteo (2005) 10.00

1 a Imfeld David (2006) 10.00
+ Kunz Patrick (2005) 10.00

1 b Imfeld Mathias (2005) 10.00
+ Lustenberger Roman (2006) 10.00

1 Krauer Andri (2005) 10.00
+ Ziswiler Noah (2006) 10.00

1 a Lustenberger Tim (2005) 10.00
+ Blättler Michi (2006) 10.00

1 b Muff Gianluca (2006) 10.00
+ Steffen Rafael (2005) 10.00

1 Rölli Ueli (2006) 10.00
+ Küng Simon (2006) 10.00

1 Scheuber Simon (2005) 10.00
+ Siegenthaler Adrian (2006) 10.00

1 Schnider Josef (2005) 10.00
+ Hodel Nico (2006) 10.00

1 Schumacher Sven (2005) 10.00
+ Wermelinger Frederik (2006) 10.00

1 Stübi Nevio (2006) 10.00
+ Tanner Kevin (2005) 10.00

1 Tran Jamie (2005) 10.00
+ Hunziker Dominic (2006) 10.00

1 von Rickenbach Carlo (2005) 10.00
+ Birrer Jonas (2006) 10.00

1 Zemp Raphael (2006) 10.00
+ Felber Tom Daniel (2006) 10.00

1 Achermann David (2006) 9.75
+ Kretz Marius (2006) 9.75

1 Christen Samuel (2006) 9.75
+ Riedweg Matteo (2005) 9.75

1 Fankhauser Rafael (2005) 9.75
+ Röösli Janis (2005) 9.75

1 Lötscher Niklas (2006) 9.75
+ Koller Robin (2006) 9.75

1 Petermann Elia (2006) 9.75
+ Stadelmann Pirmin (2005) 9.75

1 a Renggli Silvan (2006) 9.75
+ Dahinden Joel (2005) 9.75

1 b Renggli Simon (2006) 9.75
+ Dubach Michael (2006) 9.75

1 a Schenker Matthias (2006) 9.75
+ Wechsler Luca (2006) 9.75

1 b Schnider Dario (2005) 9.75
+ Wirz Fabian (2005) 9.75

1 Schürmann Timo (2005) 9.75
+ Heuberger Franco (2006) 9.75

1 a Stalder Thomas (2005) 9.75
+ Muff Pascal (2006) 9.75

1 b Stalder Wanja (2006) 9.75
+ Wicki Lukas (2005) 9.75

1 c Steffen Michael (2006) 9.75
+ Hüsler Sebastian (2006) 9.75

1 Suter Jannik (2006) 9.75
+ Meier Denis (2005) 9.75

1 a Wirz Martin (2005) 9.75
+ Blum Janick (2005) 9.75

1 b Wüthrich Christian (2005) 9.75
+ Helfenstein Marco (2006) 9.75
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1 Zemp David (2006) 9.75
+ Arnold Robin (2005) 9.75

1 a Achermann Ivan (2005) 9.00
- von Rotz Adrian (2006) 9.00

1 b Aregger Silvan (2006) 9.00
- Wermelinger Silvan (2005) 9.00

1 c Baumgartner Dominik (2005) 9.00
- Horat Pascal (2005) 9.00

1 Bossert Simon (2006) 9.00
- Wolf David (2005) 9.00

1 Bucher Manuel (2006) 9.00
- Zemp Ivan (2005) 9.00

1 Horat Pascal (2005) 9.00
- Baumgartner Dominik (2005) 9.00

1 Kaufmann Sandro (2005) 9.00
- Schwyzer Flurin (2006) 9.00

1 Schwyzer Flurin (2006) 9.00
- Kaufmann Sandro (2005) 9.00

1 Wermelinger Silvan (2005) 9.00
- Aregger Silvan (2006) 9.00

1 Zemp Ivan (2005) 9.00
- Bucher Manuel (2006) 9.00

1 a von Rotz Adrian (2006) 8.75
- Achermann Ivan (2005) 8.75

1 b Wolf David (2005) 8.75
- Bossert Simon (2006) 8.75

1 Dahinden Joel (2005) 8.75
o Renggli Silvan (2006) 8.75

1 a Heuberger Franco (2006) 8.75
o Schürmann Timo (2005) 8.75

1 b Küng Simon (2006) 8.75
o Rölli Ueli (2006) 8.75

1 Lustenberger Roman (2006) 8.75
o Imfeld Mathias (2005) 8.75

1 a Wicki Lukas (2005) 8.75
o Stalder Wanja (2006) 8.75

1 b Wicki Silvan (2005) 8.75
o Fuchs Jonas (2006) 8.75

1 Ziswiler Noah (2006) 8.75
o Krauer Andri (2005) 8.75

1 Arnold Robin (2005) 8.50
o Zemp David (2006) 8.50

1 a Bernet Dario (2006) 8.50
o Bieri Crispin (2005) 8.50

1 b Bieri Manuel (2006) 8.50
o Chiodo Gian Paolo (2005) 8.50

1 c Birrer Jonas (2006) 8.50
o von Rickenbach Carlo (2005) 8.50

1 d Blättler Michi (2006) 8.50
o Lustenberger Tim (2005) 8.50

1 e Blum Janick (2005) 8.50
o Wirz Martin (2005) 8.50

1 Bucher Livio (2005) 8.50
o Giger Samuel (2005) 8.50

1 Dubach Michael (2006) 8.50
o Renggli Simon (2006) 8.50

1 Felber Tom Daniel (2006) 8.50
o Zemp Raphael (2006) 8.50

1 Helfenstein Marco (2006) 8.50
o Wüthrich Christian (2005) 8.50

1 a Hodel Nico (2006) 8.50
o Schnider Josef (2005) 8.50

1 b Hüsler Sebastian (2006) 8.50
o Steffen Michael (2006) 8.50

1 c Hunziker Dominic (2006) 8.50
o Tran Jamie (2005) 8.50

1 a Koller Robin (2006) 8.50
o Lötscher Niklas (2006) 8.50

1 b Kretz Marius (2006) 8.50
o Achermann David (2006) 8.50

1 Kunz Patrick (2005) 8.50
o Imfeld David (2006) 8.50

1 Meier Denis (2005) 8.50
o Suter Jannik (2006) 8.50

1 a Muff Pascal (2006) 8.50
o Stalder Thomas (2005) 8.50

1 b Niederberger Sven (2006) 8.50
o Duss Livio (2005) 8.50

1 Riedweg Matteo (2005) 8.50
o Christen Samuel (2006) 8.50

1 Röösli Janis (2005) 8.50
o Fankhauser Rafael (2005) 8.50

1 a Siegenthaler Adrian (2006) 8.50
o Scheuber Simon (2005) 8.50

1 b Stadelmann Pirmin (2005) 8.50
o Petermann Elia (2006) 8.50

1 a Steffen Rafael (2005) 8.50
o Muff Gianluca (2006) 8.50

1 b Steinmann Robin (2005) 8.50
o Erni Remo (2005) 8.50

1 c Tanner Kevin (2005) 8.50
o Stübi Nevio (2006) 8.50

1 a Wechsler Luca (2006) 8.50
o Schenker Matthias (2006) 8.50

1 b Wermelinger Frederik (2006) 8.50
o Schumacher Sven (2005) 8.50

1 Wirz Fabian (2005) 8.50
o Schnider Dario (2005) 8.50

1 Zenklusen Matteo (2005) 8.50
o Gloggner Matthias (2005) 8.50


